
Monday, Jan. 14 – vs. Western Plains
Thursday, Jan. 17 – vs. Healy
Thursday, Jan. 24 – at Grinnell-Wheat-

land (Grinnell)
Thursday, Jan. 31 – at Weskan
Monday and Wednesday, Feb. 7 and 9 – 

WKLL Tournament at Brewster

Schedule
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Golden Plains Middle School Boys Basketball

From left, front row: Dylan Spresser, A.J. Camacho, Jacob Ritter, Nolan Ritter. Middle row: Clayton Bange, Devin Carter, Jeron 
Schutte. Back row: Bodie Sauvage, Dawson Spresser, Jesus Aragon, Nick Brown, Cole Bingham, Coach Russ Aumiller. Not 
pictured: Caleb Korte.

Golden Plains High School Girls Basketball

From left, front row: Taylor Todd, Ana Bermudez, Kami Miller, Macayla Easton, Angela Ritter, Kaycie Clapp, Brianna Stoll, Kynndra 
Rush. Back row: Tayler Petersen, Leea Juenemann, Rachael Ritter, Lena Janke, Hailee Spresser, Kylie Jones, Jordan Chris-
tensen, Maddy Walz, MiKayla Lobato. Not pictured: Paulita Ramirez, Coach Parker Christensen, Coach Steve Shaw.

Friday and Saturday, Jan. 11 and 12 – 
WKLL Semi-Finals/Finals at Colby

Friday, Jan. 18 – at Palco
Tuesday, Jan. 22 – at Quinter
Friday, Jan. 25 – vs. Northern Valley
Tuesday, Jan. 29 – at Cheylin 	 (Mc-

Donald)
Friday, Feb. 1 – at Logan
Tuesday, Feb. 5 – at Hill City
Friday, Feb. 8 – vs. Healy
Tuesday, Feb. 12 – at Brewster-Triplains 

(TBA)
Friday, Feb. 15 – at Wheatland-Grinnell 
(Grainfield)

Friday, Feb. 22 – vs. Cheylin
Tuesday to Saturday, Feb. 25 to March 2 

– Sub-State at TBA
Wednesday to Saturday, March 6 to 9 – 

State at Fort Hays State University

Schedule


